
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 64045440

Data publicarii	09.12.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 899,15 RON - 899,15 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 - 9KG * 16.807 = 151.26 MANUSI - 12 * 3.362 = 40.34 PANZA BOMFAIER - 50 * 1.261 = 63.05 MANUSI SUDURA - 4 * 20.168 = 80.67 PANZA POLIZAT - 3 * 3.362 = 10.09 PANZA FLEX 115 - 10 * 3.362 = 33.62 PANZA FLEX 230 - 5 * 8.404 = 42.02 FIERASTRAU - 1 * 26.89 = 26.89 FIERASTRAU - 1 * 44.54 = 44.54 PILA - 4 * 18.488 = 73.95 TABLA NEAGRA (2) - 1 * 218.49 = 218.49 LACAT - 2 * 54.62 = 109.24 LANT - 1M * 5.04 = 5.04
